POE-175-95
1
Advanced 802.3bt Ultra PoE Network Solution
PLANET POE-175-95 is a Single-Port, 802.3bt Power over Ethernet Injector
with a maximum of up to 95 watts of power output over Ethernet cables.
Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Injector
(95 Watts, internal PWR)
Interface

■	User's	manual
■	Power	cord
Ordering Information
Related Products
POE-171A-95 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE Injector (95 Watts)
POE-171A-60 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE Injector (60 Watts)
POE-171 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 60W Ultra PoE Injector
POE-172 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 watts, internal PWR)
POE-173 60-watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Injector
POE-171S 60-watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Splitter with 12V/19V/24VDC output (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-172S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
IPOE-171S Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter
POE-E304 1-Port Ultra PoE to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E172 Industrial 1-Port Ultra PoE to 2-Port 802.3bt/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E174 1-port Ultra PoE to 4-port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
ICA-E6265 2 Mega-pixel IR PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
POE-175-95 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE Injector (95 Watts, internal PWR)